OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ::: DARRANG COLLEGE ::: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Quot/2024/ Jan / 02

Date:- 18/01/2024

CALL FOR QUOTATION

Quotations are invited by the undersigned for supply of following items at Darrang College, Tezpur within 10 days from the issue of this notice.

Particulars	Make & Model	Quantity	
Astronomical Telescope	Celestron Nextar 85E	1Nos	

Copy to the: 1) All Notice Boards. 2) Guard file. 3)College Website

Caste

Principal, Darrang College, Tezpur Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

aitis

Principal Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam